2016 Primary Race Results -- March 1, 2016

|U.S. President |

|U.S. Congress |

Rubio
Cruz ++
Carson
Kasich
Trump

Clinton

Sanders

18
44
4
4
28

65
33

* Gohmert
Culler
Winston

*S. Johnson

Thurgood
Cornette
Slavens

Texas Senate

Hughes ++
Simpson @
Lee

Brown @

* Uresti
Madla

Buckingham
Cobb
Williams
Downton
King

Mayes ++

25

* Ratcliffe
Gioliotti

Fowler

* Culberson
Espinoza

Lloyd

* Brady
Dean
McMichael
Toth

* Menendez
Martinez-Fischer

59

* Weber
Casey

* Lucio

Haro

* = incumbent

(name) = retiring or running for another office

84

Primary Winner

82

75

67

69

57

53

37

84

Elizondo

Gonzalez
Hinojosa
Palacios
Partain
Quintanilla
Sweeten
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* Farenthold
Deeb

* O'Rourke
Mendoza

86

* Cueller
Hayward

79

56

|Railroad Comm. |

W. Christian
Jeffrey
Gates
Greytok

L. Christian
Hale

Martinez

20

B

* Flores 73 |* G. Green
Patterson A. Garcia
Sims D. Garcia |Supreme Court |
oo | [PESER
Arrington 26| |* E.B. Johnson 69 |* Lehrmann
Garrett Caraway Massengale ++
Key Vance
Corley _
May _ * P. Green
Parrish * Carter 71 |R. Green
Robertson E Sweeney
Warren _ * Guzman ++
* Sessions 61 |Pool
* L. Smith 60 JRamsland
McCall Roughneen |St. Board of Ed. |
Murphy Tokar

* Hurd
Peterson

Gallego
Keenen

82

88

|:| Runoff (May 24th) D Incumbent Defeated

52

52

59

* Veasey 63 |Oliver

Quintanilla Perez 56
Bruner 48
Hering
Ellis 31]

@ Rep. Simpson & General Brown await counting of provisional ballots to determine 2nd place in SD 1.

red = Republican primary; blue = Democratic primary

++ = Empower Texans support/endorsement
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VanDeaver
Lavender

* Flynn
Slaton ++

Spitzer ++
Gooden

62

51

Misenheimer
Hayes
Coggins Hayes
Davis

Hefner ++

27

6]

Dean
Watts ++

I

Coo
McNutt ++

* Clardy

Sevilla

* Kacal
Stanford
Delasandro

58

51

86

70

! Farney

Downing
Wilson [54] |Lang ++
Reynolds Stucky
Bartholomew Hagen
Henderson King ++
Brown
[roes |
Hollan 33| [Kissling
Liechty
Keating++ ___[35] |HENKHEN

* Munoz
Padron

* Oliveira
De Leon

* Workman
Wiley ++

Dunaway
Rocap
Hinojosa
Way
Fischer
Johnson
Shrum

60

68

61

57

54

42

Lambert
Scaif
Carnohan
Castro
Scaief

* D. Miller
Byrd
Biedermann ++

83

52

44

]

Gonzalez
Quintanilla

Lopez
Ortega

* Landgraf
Crawford ++

58

69

68
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|
i

* Zedler ++
Nelson

Geren
French ++

I

Fallon ++
Truchenbach

* Rose
Crenshaw

* Chen Button
DeHart

* Burkett
Boos ++

* Villalba
Morenoff ++

* Rinaldi ++
Ratliff

72

58

83

64

77

56

55

53

Huberty
Bosworth

W. Smit

Cain ++
McDaniel

I

Smit
Oliverson ++

* A. Allen
Shike

* S, Davis
Palmer ++

Wu
Pollard

Johnson
Ford
Willis
Bates

Arevalo
Golando
Resendez

53

Perez
Aldape
Wheeler

73]

* Farrar
Wilson

*Vo
Smith

o o
* Raney 69 |[Ruiz * Frullo 55 |Garvin-Hawkins
Fields ++ Smith ++ Landtroop ++ B. Miller

Darnell
D17 ] _ [N (L Miller
Cyrier 65 White ++ Laubenburg 71 |[Salas
Golemon Shine [51] |Lytle
MD121 |

CLECI L m— [
Brookshire * Burns 54 |* Stickland ++ 58 [Judson ++
Bailes E Eby ++ Fisher Bean
Hinch
Morrison [DSaNN| [Hp124 |
Turner * Sheffield 62 |* Tinderholt ++ 58 |* Minjarez
Strahan ++ 2_8| Graves ++ Piel Contreras

* = incumbent

(name) = retiring or running for another office

60

72

78

70

90

60

65

29

53

88

65

* Riddle 40
Zolli

Hearn-Hayes

Swanson ++ '531

red = Republican primary; blue = Democratic primary

++ = Empower Texans support/endorsement



